
 2017 Town of Knightdale Meeting Schedule
Finance Committee Planning & Engineering Parks & Recreation Committee

1st Mon. & 3rd Wed. of the month at 5:30 p.m. 2nd Monday of the month at 6 p.m. 4th Tuesday of the month at 6 p.m.

Town Council Land Use Review Board Parks and Rec Advisory Board
1st Mon. & 3rd Wed. of the month at 7 p.m. 2nd Monday of the month at 7 p.m. 4th Tuesday of the month at 7 p.m.

Tuesday, January 3, 2017* Monday, January 9, 2017 Tuesday, January 24, 2017
Wednesday, January 18, 2017 Monday, February 13, 2017 Tuesday, February 28, 2017
Monday, February 6, 2017 Monday, March 13, 2017 Tuesday, March 28, 2017
Wednesday, February 15, 2017 Monday, April 10, 2017 Tuesday, April 25, 2017
Monday, March 6, 2017 Monday, May 8, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017
Wednesday, March 15, 2017 Monday, June 12, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017
Monday, April 3, 2017 Monday, July 10, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017
Wednesday, April 19, 2017 Monday, August 14, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017
Monday, May 1, 2017 Monday, September 11, 2017 Tuesday, September 26, 2017
Wednesday, May 17, 2017 Monday, October 9, 2017 Tuesday, October 24, 2017
Monday, June 5, 2017 Monday, November 13, 2017 Tuesday, November 28, 2017
Wednesday, June 21, 2017 Monday, December 11, 2017 No meeting in December*
Monday, July 3, 2017 Legislative Committee Public Safety Committee
Wednesday, July 19, 2017 Wed. following the Mon. TCM at 4 p.m. 2nd Thursday of the month at 6 p.m.

Monday, August 7, 2017 Wednesday January 4, 2017 Thursday, January 12, 2017
Wednesday, August 16, 2017 Wednesday, February 8, 2017 Thursday, February 9, 2017
Tuesday, September 5, 2017* Wednesday, March 8, 2017 Thursday, March 9, 2017
Wednesday, September 20, 2017 Wednesday, April 5, 2017 Thursday, April 13, 2017
Monday, October 2, 2017 Wednesday, May 3, 2017 Thursday, May 11, 2017
Wednesday, October 18, 2017 Wednesday, June 7, 2017 Thursday, June 8, 2017
Monday, November 6, 2017 Wednesday, July 5, 2017 Thursday, July 13, 2017
Wednesday, November 15, 2017 Wednesday, August 9, 2017 Thursday, August 10, 2017
Monday, December 4, 2017 Wednesday, September 6, 2017 Thursday, September 14, 2017
Wednesday, December 20, 2017 Wednesday, October 4, 2017 Thursday, October 12, 2017
TC Winter Retreat: January 21, 2017 8:30 a.m. Wednesday, November 8, 2017 Thursday, November 9, 2017
TC Summer Retreat: July 7-8, 2017 9 a.m. Wednesday, December 6, 2017 Thursday, December 14, 2017

Community Policing Advisory Board Nominating Committee Old Town Advisory Committee
2nd Thursday of every other month at 7 p.m. quarterly  or as needed 2nd Thursday of the month at 7 p.m.

Thursday, January 12, 2017 Thursday, January 12, 2017
Thursday, March 9, 2017 Thursday, February 9, 2017
Thursday, May 11, 2017 Thursday, March 9, 2017
Thursday, July 13, 2017 Thursday, April 13, 2017
Thursday, September 14, 2017 Thursday, May 11, 2017
Thursday, November 9, 2017 Thursday, June 8, 2017

Council Assignments Liaison Assignements Thursday, July 13, 2017
Finance                   Swan, Mangum (Chair) CPAB                                 Swan Thursday, August 10, 2017
Legislative              Tripp, Mangum   LURB                                Tripp Thursday, September 14, 2017
Nominating            Swan, Young (Chair) OTAC                                Chalk Thursday, October 12, 2017
P&E                        Chalk, Tripp (Chair) PRAB                                Young Thursday, November 9, 2017
PRC                        Swan, Young             Thursday, December 14, 2017
PS                            Tripp, Swan (Chair)


	Sheet1

